
Tour De Tarentaise - Etape N° 1
du 27/07/2018 au 29/07/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7
 

BASSI Guido 
* CONTI Giacomo 
* MARSICO Yuri 
* MORANDI Michael 
* DAVID Andrea 
* SANTAROMITA-VILLA Alessandro 
VAN BURG Dominic
 

SUI 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
SUI 
ITA 
SUI
 

D.S. : MARANESI Alfredo

UCM - UC Mendrisio SUI

D.S. : MARANESI Alfredo - 10016551113

11 
12 
13 
15 
16
 

* CAMPIONI Luca 
* FATTIER Florian 
GUILLONNET Adrien 
* LOUVET Louis 
* SOUTON Julien
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : GALLET Mathieu

SCO - SCO Dijon FRA

D.S. : GALLET Mathieu - 100024781662

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27
 

BRAVARD Antoine 
* BRENANS Emile 
BUTTNER Simon 
* GUILLOT Jocelyn 
* JASSERAND Valentin 
* LAFAY Victor 
* ROCHAS Remy
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : MILESI Christian

BEB - BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME FRA

D.S. : MILESI Christian - 41010050033

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37
 

* ISHIGAMI Masahiro 
* ARCANGELI Romain 
* GROLLEAU Quentin 
* MEYER Robin 
* BRAYBROOKE Alexander 
* DELCROS Clément
 

JPN 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA
 

D.S. : GRIZEL Richard

AVC - AVC AIX EN PROVENCE FRA

D.S. : GRIZEL Richard - 10055411030

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47
 

BALASKOVIC Tom 
* BOILEAU Léo 
* CLARETON Ugo 
DUMOURIER Florian 
* HANNINEN Jaakko 
* RICHARD Louis 
* GAGNAIRE Thibaut
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FIN 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : LARUE Maxime

SEL - E.C ST ETIENNE - LOIRE FRA

D.S. : LARUE Maxime - 10055422750

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

GÜLLER Timo 
* KUNZ Cyril 
KÖPPEL Noah 
SÄGESSER Severin 
* TEMPERLI Niklas 
WEISS Jonas
 

SUI 
SUI 
SUI 
SUI 
SUI 
SUI
 

D.S. : ENZLER Cornel

THO - Team Hörmann SUI

D.S. : ENZLER Cornel - 106618

61 
62 
64 
65
 

* BELLABOUVIER Simon 
* CHAVENT Aurelien 
FAVRE TEYLAZ Benjamin 
PERRISSIN FABERT Constantin
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : ROUX Jacques

TCN - Team Chris Net FRA

D.S. : ROUX Jacques - 10069882925

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77
 

* AVADANIAN Lucas 
BILLOD MOREL Julien 
* DEVAUX Thomas 
DUREUIL Gaël 
* LEBRETON Jacques 
* ROSS Mathew 
* SIBILLE SIRON Joshua
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
AUS 
FRA
 

D.S. : GOUNAND Alain

ACB - AC BISONTINE FRA

D.S. : GOUNAND Alain - 42250200217

81 
82 
83 
86 
87
 

CHEYTION Antony 
FILLAULT Anthony 
* JOHANSON Kristjan 
* MENDES Anthony 
* VILA Emiliano
 

FRA 
FRA 
EST 
FRA 
GRE
 

D.S. : DEMELUN Teddy

UCA - UC Aubenas FRA

D.S. : DEMELUN Teddy - 41070050208

91 
92 
94 
95 
96 
97
 

* MORY Mickaël 
GENETIER Francis 
* CESANO Loic 
* COQUEMONT Remi 
* DELPHIS Thomas 
MICHEL Romain
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : GARCIA Christophe

VCC - Team Vulco / Charvieu Chavagneux FRA

D.S. : GARCIA Christophe - 41690590175

102 
103 
104 
106 
107
 

BONNET Pierre 
DEBORDE Brice 
FOURNET FAYARD Sébastien 
ORLHAC Boris 
PEREIRA Florent
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : DURACKA Jean-Philippe

TPI - Team Pro Immo FRA

D.S. : DURACKA Jean-Philippe - 

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117
 

* ARCHIBOLD Franklin 
* BARAC Antonio 
* BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 
* MURIAS Jakub 
* PEAK Barnabas 
* MULUEBERHAN Henok 
* GARCIA CASTAÑEDA MATEO
 

PAN 
CRO 
MGL 
POL 
HUN 
ERI 
COL
 

D.S. : HENRY Jean-Jacques

CMC - Centre Mondial SUI

D.S. : HENRY Jean-Jacques - 

121 
122 
123 
124 
126
 

* COLLUCCINI Nicolas 
CISSE Issiaka 
* DEFAYE Jérémy 
DELACROIX Tristan 
* THOMAS Nicolas
 

FRA 
CIV 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : GHEILAN Luc

TEA - Team Azuréen FRA

D.S. : GHEILAN Luc - 10014344967

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

* LAGNET Gari 
* AGUT Maxime 
BRISMONTIER Nicolas 
CHABERT VEAU Christopher 
* GUILLEM Louis 
* BECAAS Hugo
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : BAUDRON Pascal

LVS - Lescar VS FRA

D.S. : BAUDRON Pascal - 50643200071

141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

* COMBES Simon 
* BRAND Julian 
* HAGER Célestin 
KEMPF Mickaël 
* COMBES Basile 
* DECHATRES Martin
 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA
 

D.S. : LOUSTAUNOU Nicolas

VCU - VCU Schwenheim FRA

D.S. : LOUSTAUNOU Nicolas - 
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